Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Abraham - (517207) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.65
1:07.76
1:07.81
1:07.99
1:08.75
1:09.10
1:10.67
1:11.90
1:12.98
1:13.32
1:13.64
1:14.70
1:15.21
1:25.41
1:29.27

1:30.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.10
1:07.76
1:07.81
1:07.65
1:08.75
1:07.99

1:10.67
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Date

15/11/14
28/02/15
28/02/15
19/02/14
13/04/14
31/10/15
19/02/14
16/11/13
20/02/13
12/05/13
21/04/13
30/03/13
20/02/13
07/04/12
18/02/12

18/12/11

Date

31/10/15
28/02/15
28/02/15
15/11/14
13/04/14
19/02/14
19/02/14

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Somerset ASA Championships
Somerset ASA Championships
Devon County Championships
Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Devon County Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Devon County Championships
Exeter May Meet

Devon County Inter-Club 2013
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Devon County Championships
Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Devon County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Somerset ASA Championships
Somerset ASA Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Devon County ASA Inter Club 2014
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Cardiff
Plymouth
Weston

Plymouth

Weston-Super-Mare

Tiverton

Bournemouth

Venue
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
Tiverton
Tiverton
TauntonDeane
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton

Tiverton

Club Swam Under

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
Tiverton
Tiverton

Tiverton

Level

Level

2
2
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1:11.90 424 F 16/11/13 Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet Millfield Tiverton 2
1:13.32 400 F 12/05/13 Exeter May Meet Cardiff Tiverton 2
1:13.64 395 F 21/04/13 Devon County Inter-Club 2013 Plymouth Tiverton 2
1:14.70 378 H 30/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Tiverton 3
1:12.98 406 F 20/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Tiverton 2
1:15.21 371 H 20/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Tiverton 2
1:25.41 253 H 07/04/12  Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare Tiverton 3
1:29.27 221 H 18/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton Tiverton 2
1:30.35 214 18/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Tiverton 2
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